2014 North Dakota Homeless Grant

AGENCY NAME Awarded

ABUSED ADULT RESOURCE CENTER $40,000.00
AID, INC. $10,000.00
CvIC $19,000.00
COMMUNITY ACTION ~ MINOT $15,500.00
DOMESTIC Violence Crisis Center ~ Minot $39,000.00
FRASER, LTD. $30,500.00
GLADYS RAY SHELTER $35,500.00
LEGAL SERVICES OF NORTH DAKOTA $20,500.00
MINOT AREA HOMELESS COALITION, INC. $10,500.00
NEW LIFE CENTER $52,000.00
ND COALITION FOR HOMELESS PEOPLE $35,000.00
PATH $30,500.00
RED RIVER VALLEY COMMUNITY ACTION $14,000.00
RUTH MEIERS $47,500.00
SAFE ALTERNATIVES FOR ABUSED FAMILIES $15,500.00
ST JOSEPH'S SOCIAL CARE AND THRIFT STORE $5,000.00
SALVATION ARMY ~ Bismarck $26,500.00
SALVATION ARMY ~ GRAND FORKS $4,500.00
SALVATION ARMY - WILLISTON $71,000.00
SENDCAA $10,000.00
SHELTER FOR HOMELESS ~ THE MISSION $40,000.00
TURTLE MOUNTAIN HOUSING AUTHORITY $18,000.00
WELCOME HOUSE, INC $32,500.00
WOMENS ACTION & RESOURCE CENTER $5,000.00
YOUTHWORKS $47,500.00
YWCA ~ MINOT $25,500.00
YWCA CASS CLAY $49,500.00
TOTALS $750,000.00




	Sheet1

